
BIDDERS OF RECORD 
 

665 MAINSTREAM PAVING AND EXTERIOR ENVELOPE REPAIRS 
NASHVILLE, DAVIDSON COUNTY, TENNESSEE 

SBC No. 529/012-01-2022 
Pre-Bid Meeting: Tuesday, July 9, 2024, at 1:00p.m. 

at the facility (Virtual Option info on Invitation To Bid) 

Bid Due Date: Wednesday, July 31, 2024, at 2:00p.m.  

at Central Procurement Office 

located at William R. Snodgrass Tennessee Tower, 3rd Floor 

Nashville, Tennessee 37243-1102 

Pg: 1 

          

Nashville Contractors Association  

P.O. Box 2048 

Smyrna, TN 37167 

P: 615-254-8346 

E: becky@ncaplanroom.com  

 

Associated General Contractors  

Jennifer Finley  

2924 Foster Creighton Drive  

Nashville, TN 37216 

P: 615-244-6344 

E: jfinley@tnagc.org  

OR, if the above email does not work 

E: jennifer@midtnagc.org  

 

ConstructConnect 

30 Technology Pkwy South, Suite 500 

Norcross, Georgia 30092-2912 

P: 800-901-8667 

E: docprocessing@cmdgroup.com  

 

Dodge Data and Analytics  

4300 Beltway Place, Suite 180 

Arlington, Texas 76018-5253 

P: 877-784-9556 

E: support@construction.com  

 

Blackford LLC 

Nicholas Varnado  

3140 Polaris Ave, Suite 8 

Las Vegas, NV 89102 

P: 615-516-5063 

E: nvarnado@blackfordusa.com  

 

Dowdle Construction Group 

Jeffrey Cricco 

150 Athens Way, Suite 200 

Nashville, TN 37228 

P: 615-696-6991 

C: 407-921-4254 

E: jcricco@dowdleconstruction.com  

Grace Contracting Tennessee  

Jerry Penrod 

P.O. Box 70 

Pegram, TN 37143 

P: 615-425-6542 

E: jerry@gctenn.com  

 

Tibbetts Electrical Services, Inc.  

Rich Ray 

1412 Antioch Pike, Suite 101 

Antioch, TN 37013 

C: 615-775-5789 

P: 615-742-0026 

E: r.ray@tibbetts-Electric.com  

 

Sessions Paving  

Andrew Golden 

6535 Robertson Ave 

Nashville, TN 37209 

P: 615-946-8439 

E: agolden@sessionspaving.com 

 

Century Construction 

Eric McKinney 

1720 West End Ave, Suite 500 

Nashville, TN 37203 

P: 615-405-0946 

E: emckinney@centurycg.com  

 

Skilled Services  

Shane Carmichael 

2800 Hoitt Ave 

Knoxville, TN 37917 

P: 865-599-5397 

E: estimating@skservicesllc.com  
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Auzmet 

Michael Staszak 

1444 North Cockrell Hill Rd, Suite 101 

Dallas, TX 75211 

P: 815-666-5783 

E: Michael.s@ausmet.com  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

VanDeVoorde 

Jeremy Tellez 

131 Carr Avenue 

Cookeville, TN 38501 

P: 931-528-4040 

E: jeremyt@vdvelectric.com  
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